
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

HHHHH

H
H

H
H

o

J

o

oo

oo

o

½½

½½

o
o

J

o

o

o

o

J
o

o o

oo

oo

o

e

f

W

W

W

W

W

W

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

8

8

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O
O

O

"

O

O

OOO

32 33

28
Spring

Spring Tyler

Creek

29

ISLAND PARK

ASHTON

RANGER

DISTRICT

DI ST R I C T

Trail

RANGER

Chick

Cree k

Moose

Lucky Dog

Creek

Split

6803

6941

7174

7425

6541

6532

6593

6823

6491

6442

6493

6487

6503

6562

6573

6613

BM
6542

6643

6622

6594

6545

6614

66186525

6518

6590

6524

6526

6550

6588

6642

6609
6656

6666

6648

6616

6662

6590

6607

6641

6519

6558

6537

6428

6506
6636

6524

6550

6563

6567

6984

7122

7235

6874

6966

7027

6729 6918

6906

6528

6835

6435

7124

6999

7204

7132

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

7186

6989

6586

6620

6459

10 11

23

3534

252627

2322 24

131415

1110 12

23

3534

36

T  1 4  N
T  1 3  N

Springs

Thirsty

6883 6914
6921

6946

6992

7050 7113

7079

6752

6811

6842

6870

6908

6882

7027

7068

6945

7002

7021

7499

Big Spr ings
Lookout (Site)

34 35 36

2627 25

24

T  1 2  N
T  1 3  N

6686

10

6895

15

7025

6845
7271

7373

7239

14
7431

7427

7469

7462

7467

7488

7428

7506

7385

6494

27

White
Elephant

Canyon

Meadows

6461

6490

26

6475

PA
RK

CO
RP

OR
AT

E

T   A   R   G   H   E   E

6430
Island Park

Golf Course

25

6465

6414

Mile
115

6429

30
N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

6413 6410

29

F   O   R   E   S   T
6409

28

MEADOW

RO
AD

LO
OP

BM
6448

CAN
YON

Cree
k

6411

Thirst
y

BM 6409

3433
6402

Big Springs

BLA
CK

Mile
113

3231
639736

BM 6379 HENRYS FK

R 
43

 E
R 

44
 E

IS
LA

ND

Mile 109

3534

Stamp

10

15

11

14

12

136374

6294

R 
43

 E
R 

44
 E

7

18

6299

BM
6290

8

17
6300

Warm

6321

9

16

10

15

6335

6427

6283

Rive r

628562866317

Ripley
Butte

6346

22

6214

34

T 14 N
T 13 N

HENRYS

FORK

UPPER
COFFEE POT

Mile 103

Mile
104

6415

35 36

Macks Inn
PO

Flat Rock

6442

6405

6427

Gravel
PitR 

43
 E

R 
44

 E 31

Gravel
Pit

Mile
107

HENRYS LAKE

Mile 108

BM
6393

Gravel
Pit

Moose

6392

32
33

Th
irs

ty

Cree
k

BM
6390

Big Springs

Gravel P its

6397

Lucky Dog Creek

Sprs

34

T 14 N
T 13 N

4 3

109

Spr

6438
Moose

Creek

6404

Creek
5

8

Gravel
Pit

6403

6

7

BM
6403

12

6437

BM
6447

BM 6372

11

1

BM
6333

Springs

CO
RP

OR
AT

E

BO
UN

DA
RY

23

10

6357

Gravel
Pit

ISLA N D PA R K6334

15

BM
6304

BM
6292

Cr
ee

k

6322

14

Trude

BM
6325

6360

SPILLWAY
ELEV 6282

13 18

6424

T    A    R    G    H    E    E

6428

17 16

6511

15

6484

21
22

6405

Spring

Springs

Cr

Chick20

6481

Spr ing s
F O R E S T

6405

1924
SprRIVER

6302

BM
6297

23

BUFFALO

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L

BM
6301

Elk Creek
Ranch

6286

El
k

22

6299

BO
UN

DA
RY

Gravel
Pit

CO
RP

OR
AT

E

Island Park
Reservoir

SPILLWAY
ELEV 6302

27

Isl and
Pa rk

B U F F A L O

Island Park

Mobile Home
Park

IS
LA

ND
PA

RK

26

6281

BM
6288

Toms

25 30

Creek
BM

6282

29
6413

Spr ing

Spr ing

28

6418

BM
6451

27

33 34

Spr ing

34

T  1 3  N
T  1 2  NSpli t

Cr

639732

56

6300

BM
6314

31

1

6287BM
6284

Is land  Pa rk
Siding

36

6281

26396

3534

34

T 13 N
T 12 N

6262

9 10

6270

11

6328

12

BM
6292

BM
6297R 

43
 E

R 
44

 E

7 8

6307 6326 6349

9

6330

10

32

Spring

Coffee Pot

33

Tyler  CrMile
102Coffee Pot

Rapids

Creek

FORK Footbridge

T 14 N
T 13 N

6474

6401

4

6402

5

Footbridge

6397

Elk

Springs

Creek

Mile
100Harrison

Spring

HE
NR

YS

8 9

F  
   O

    
 R

    
 E

    
 S 

    
T

BM
6305

MCCREA
BRIDGE

6336

17

McCrea
Ranch

Well

Well

ISLAND

CORPOR ATE

PA RK

BOUNDA RY

BM
6350

16

6326 6322

2120

6352

N 
    

A  
   T

    
 I 

    
O 

    
N 

    
A 

    
L

FORK

6324

B U T T E R M I L K

RESE RV O IR

29

6310

Spillway

CROW

ISLAND PARK
DAM

Gaging Station

CREEK

28

6303 Island
Pa rk

BUFFA LO
RIV ER

33

6291

T 13 N
T 12 N

BM
6275

BO
UNDARY

FO
RK

32

T
A

R
G

H
E

E

6283

Spr ing s

Spr ing

6223

Pa
rk

An
tel

op
e

5

Mile
90

Ca
ny

on
Bo

x
IS

LA
ND

PA
RK

CO RPO RATE

BM
6250

6227

BM
6210HE NRYS

Mile
89

4

98
6177

Box C anyon

6159

Antelope
Park 8

Mile
89

17

9

16

6159

CO
RP

BD
Y

Blu e

Spr ingLa st
Chance

BM 6156

IS
LA

ND

PA
RK

Cree
k

21

61646145

BM
6144

27

Corral

Corral

Water
Treatment

Area

Sub Sta

Mobile Hm
Park

34

34

6544

6543

6578

6468

6405

6590
6631

6569

6293

7454

6378

6284

7330

NE
Z  

  P
ER

CE
    

NA
TIO

NA
L  

  H
IST

OR
IC 

   T
RA

IL

NEZ    PERCE    NATIONAL   HISTOR IC    TR AIL

NEZ    PERCE    NATIONAL    HISTORIC    TRAIL NEZ    P
ERCE    N

ATIONAL 

   H
IST

OR
IC

    
TR

AIL

001

LAKE

OUTLET

OUTLET

27

111°14'0"W

111°14'0"W

111°15'0"W

111°15'0"W

111°16'0"W

111°16'0"W

111°17'0"W

111°17'0"W

111°18'0"W

111°18'0"W

111°19'0"W

111°19'0"W

111°20'0"W

111°20'0"W

111°21'0"W

111°21'0"W

111°22'0"W

111°22'0"W

111°23'0"W

111°23'0"W

44
°30

'0"
N

44
°30

'0"
N

44
°29

'0"
N

44
°29

'0"
N

44
°28

'0"
N

44
°28

'0"
N

44
°27

'0"
N

44
°27

'0"
N

44
°26

'0"
N

44
°26

'0"
N

44
°25

'0"
N

44
°25

'0"
N

44
°24

'0"
N

44
°24

'0"
N

44
°23

'0"
N

44
°23

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 19, 2016
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